AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
Eagle Spray Bar Shield
Split
Bolt Nylon Lock Nut
ESBS-237-12

products on the market today.
Buy American Eagle Parts
         ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Nominal Size
ESBS-166-10 1-1/4" (1.660 Dia)
ESBS-187-10 1-1/2" (1.875 Dia)
ESBS-237-10       2" (2.375 Dia)
ESBS-287-10 2-1/2" (2.875 Dia)
ESBS-350-10       3" (3.500 Dia)
Item Number Nominal Size
ESBS-166-12 1-1/4" (1.660 Dia)
ESBS-187-12 1-1/2" (1.875 Dia)
ESBS-237-12       2" (2.375 Dia)
ESBS-287-12 2-1/2" (2.875 Dia)
ESBS-350-12       3" (3.500 Dia)
GET THE
Made in the U.S.A.
EAGLE EDGE!
New Bern, North Carolina 28562